
 
Grand Daddy Big Macs 

Stuckluck 

Pretty Pretty Princesses 

Glitter Gang 

The Green Dragons 

10:30 

10:33 

10:35 

10:38 

10:40 

10:43 

10:45 

10:48 

10:50 

10:53 

10:55 

3rd & 4th Bracket 
Teams-Captains 
Grand Daddy Big Macs  Kam Stevenson 
Stuckluck  Andrew Kraemer 
Pretty Pretty Princesses Evan Patterson 
Glitter Gang  Ruby Ekena 
The Green Dragons Gus Roberts 
 



 
Winner’s Bracket  

 

Loser’s Bracket  

 

(1  

 

(2  

 

(3  

 

L2  

 
L4  

 
L3  

 
L5  

 

L1  

 
L7  

 

(4  

 

(5  

 

(6  

 

(7  

 

(8  

 

(9  

 

L6  

 

(10  

5th & 6th Bracket 

 
(13  

 

(17  

 

(14  

 

L17  

 
L14  

 
(16  

(19  
 

(11  

 

(18  

 

(12  

 
(15  

 
L13  

 

(20  

 

L20 If First Loss  

 

(21   

PrintYourBrackets.com  

Teams- 
The Fluffy Dodging Dogs Kenzie Jenkins 
Facebreakers  Addie Symonds 
Ball of Duty  Nolan Collins 
BBB   Micah Thompson 
The Cannons  Colton Schliff 
Dipping Dodgers  Etta Wagner 
Fire Chickens  Elijah Davis 
Big Ballers  Jimmy Babcock 
Who let the dodgers out Ryan Selman 
Green Beans  Bo Windish 
The Elmwood Dodgers Maci Marincic 

The Fluffy Dodging Dogs 

Facebreakers 

Ball of Duty 

The Elmwood Dodgers 

Green Beans 

Who let the dodgers out? 

Big Ballers 

BBB 

Fire Chickens 

The Cannons 

Dipping Dodgers 

9:08 

9:10 

9:13 

9:15 

9:05 

9:03 

9:00 
9:30 

9:33 

9:40 

9:18 

9:20 

9:25 

9:38 

9:35 

9:28 

9:23 

9:43 

9:45 

9:48 

9:50 



 Ball of Duty II 

The Dodging Budgies 

Flamin Hot Tater Tots 

The Honey Badgers 

The Dodge Fathers  

Flaming Flamingos 

9:55 

 

9:58 

 

10:00 

 

10:03 

 

10:05 

 

10:08 

 

10:10 

 

10:13 

 

10:15 

 

10:18 

 

10:20 

 

10:23 

 

10:25 

 

7th & 8th Bracket 
Teams-Captains 
Ball of Duty II  Lexi Lehman 
The Dodging Budgies Lucas Johnson 
Flamin Hot Tater Tots Slone Windish 
The Honey Badgers Noah Hollis 
Dodge Fathers  Johnny York 
Flaming Flamingos Liv Meyers 



 
Winner’s Bracket  

 

Loser’s Bracket  

 

(1  

 

(2  

 

L2  

 
L5  

 

L1  

 
L6  

 

(3  

 

(5  

 

(6  

 

(4  

 

(7  

 

L3  

 

L4  

 

(8  

  

 
(11  

 

(15  

 

(12  

 

L15  

 
L12  

 
(13  

(17  
 

(9  

 

(16  

 

(10  

 
(14  

 
L11  

 

(18  

 

L18 If First Loss  

 

(19   

PrintYourBrackets.com  

High School Bracket Teams- 
Can't Touch This  Marty Gensler 
Big Country Gals  Griff Inskeep 
Untouchables  Charlie Shissler 
Big Baller Melons Anthony Faulkner 
The Mighty Ducks Logan Wallace 
The Heat  Hannah Long 
Raging Runners  Emily McCauley 
Dodge Fathers  Will Hayden 
No Name llll  Henry Lampe 
Gucci Gang  Tristan Simpson 

Can't Touch This 

Big Country Gals  

Untouchables 

Big Baller Melons 

The Mighty Ducks 

The Heat 

Raging Runners 

Dodge Fathers 

Henry’s No Name 

Gucci Gang 

11:05 

11:10 

11:13 

11:08 

11:00 

11:03 

11:15 

11:20 

11:23 

11:18 11:33 

11:30 

11:38 

11:40 11:45 

11:43 

11:28 

11:25 

11:35 



 

Balls to the Walls

No Name lll

High School Champs

Dodging Divas & Dudes

Teach Me to Dodge

BrewCrew

Adult Bracket 
What's Up  Karen Ramp 
No Name lll  Tammy Herman 
Teach Me to Dodge Chris Herridge 
Balls to the Walls Hubers 
Dodging Divas & Dudes Burwell 
BrewCrew  Bill Frietsch 

What's Up


